Coffees and Teas

The Orkney Roastery Coffee
Single £3.00 Double £3.50
Espresso

Americano

Cafe Latte

Cappuccino

Flat White

Mocha

Macchiato

Choice of flavoured syrups at 50p extra
Mint Chocolate, Hazelnut, Spiced Chai, Vanilla,
Chocolate, Caramel

Decaf or Soya Milk 25p extra

Zuma Hot Chocolate

Straight Hot Choc £3.50
Fully Loaded Hot Choc topped with
marshmallows and cream £3.75
Chai Latte

Spiced milky tea with vanilla,

spices and honey £3.50
Pot of Teapigs Tea £3.00

Everyday Brew, Darjeeling Earl Grey, Green Tea,
Peppermint, Chamomile Flowers
Rhubarb and Ginger

Pot of Scottish Breakfast Tea £2.75

Soft Drinks

Fizzy

Coke £2.50
Diet Coke £2.50
Iron Bru £2.50
Diet Iron Bru £2.50
Bottled Water

San Pellegrino Sparkling £2.50
San Pellegrino Still £2.50
Strathmore Still £2.00
Strathmore Sparkling £2.00
Perrier 750ml Glass Table Sparkling £3.75
Fentimans £3.50

Victorian Lemonade, Mandarin and Seville Orange
Dandelion & Burdock, Cola, Rose Lemonade

San Pellegrino £2.75
Sparkling Orange, Sparkling Lemon,

Blood Orange, Lemon & Mint,

Pomegranate & Orange

Appletiser £3.50

Bundaberg Stubbys £3.95
Ginger Beer, Lemon and Limes, Blood Orange

Franklin & Sons Sparking Drinks  £3.50
Strawberry and Black Pepper

Sicilian Lemon and Elderflower

Kola Nut

Valencia Orange and Pink Grapefruit

Summer House 100% Natural Lemonade £3.75
Misty Lemonade, Scottish Raspberry,
Pink Lavender

Organic Pumpkin Tree Juice £2.50
Apple and Grape, Pear, Blackcurrant and Apple
Ribena Carton £2.00

Blackcurrant, Strawberry

Large Fresh Juices £3.75
Orange , Apple , Cranberry



Orkney Ales

The Orkney Brewery Bottles £4.95
Northern Light

Dark Island

Skull Splitter ( 330ml )

Raven Ale

Dragonhead Stout

Red MacGregor

Corncrake Ale
Swannay Brewery Bottles £4.95
Scapa Special

Orkney IPA

Island Hopping

Orkney Pale Ale

Orkney Porter

Orkney Gin, Vodka and Rum

Orkney Gin from Burray

Johnsamas £4.00
Mickkelmas £4.00
Old Tom Rhubarb £4.50
Johannistag Navy Strength Old Tom £5.90

Deerness Gin
Deerness Sea Glass £4.50
Deerness Scuttled £4.85

Orkney Distilling

Kirkujvar Gin £4.85
Kirkujvar Aurora £4.85
Kirkujvar Harpa £4.85
J Gow Rum

J Gow Orkney Rum £4.00
J Gow Fading Light £4.00
Deerness Vodka

Into The Wild £4.25

Storehouse Spirits
Speciality Gins

Rock Rose Botanicals
Barra Atlantic

Boe Superior

Boe Violet

Botanist Islay

Avva

NB Gin

Gin Bothy Original
Gin Both Gunshot
Isle of Harris
Shetland Reel

Rock Rose Premium Sloe Gin

Spirits and Liqueurs
Gordons Gin
£2.75
Gordons Pink Gin
£2.95
Bombay Sapphire
£3.50
Jack Daniels
Morgans Rum
OVD Demerara Rum
Havana White Rum
Bacardi
Smirnoff Vodka
Grey Goose Vodka
Famous Grouse
Bourbon Whisky
Jose Cuervo Gold
Courvoiser Brandy
Martell Cognac
Campari
Vermouth Dry Martini
Aperol
Disaronno Amaretto
Drambuie
Pernod
Southern Comfort
Cointreau

25ml

£4.00
£4.50
£4.00
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.20
£4.50
£4.85
£4.50
£4.00

£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£3.95
£2.75
£2.75
£3.50
£3.50
£3.75
£3.50
£3.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.95
£3.25
£3.00
£3.50



Tia Maria
Malibu
Frangelico
Baileys

Beers and Cider

Lagers

Corona

Peroni

Brewdog 5am Saint
Beers

Belhaven Best Can
Guinness Can

John Smith Extra Smooth

Cider
Koppaberg Mixed Fruit Cider

Koppaberg Strawberry and Lime
Thistly Cross Sparkling Original

Thistly Cross Strawberry
Thistly Cross Elderflower

Alcohol Free
Magners Cider
Becks Blue Alcohol Free

Mixers

Schweppes Bottles (200mi)
Tonic

Slimline Tonic

Soda Water

Lemonade

Ginger Beer

Bitter Lemon

Fever Tree Cans (200ml)
Aromatic Tonic

Bitter Lemon

Elderflower

Ginger Ale

Lemonade

Britvic Bottles (200m)

£3.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£3.95
£4.95
£4.50

£4.50
£4.25
£4.50

£4.95
£4.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95

£3.95
£3.95

£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

Orange
Tomato
Pineapple

Storehouse Malts

Orkney Malts

Highland Park
12yr Old

15yr Old

18yr Old

21yr Old

Valkyrie

Dragon Legend
Highland Park Ice
Highland Park Fire

Scapa
Skiren
Glansa
16yr Old

Highlands & Islands Malts

Old Pultney 12yr Old
Glenfiddich 12yr Old
Bruichladdich Islay Barley Malt
Bruichladdich Classic Laddie
Bowmore Vault Edition
Balvenie 12yr Old

Lagavulin 16yr Old
Laphroiag 10yr Old

Isle of Jura

Kilchoman Machir Bay
Kilchoman Sanaig
Kilchoman Loch Gorm
Kilchoman 100% Islay
Kilchoman Sauternes
Glenmorangie Original
Macallan 12yr Old

Muckle Flugga

£2.00
£2.00
£2.00

£5.00
£12.00
£12.00
£24.00
£8.00
£7.00
£29.00
£29.00

£7.00
£8.00
£35.00

£6.00
£6.00
£10.00
£7.00
£13.00
£7.00
£10.00
£8.00
£5.00
£7.00
£9.00
£11.40
£13.00
£18.00
£7.00
£8.00
£6.00



Talisker Classic Malt 10yr Old £8.00
Glenlivet Founders Reserve £5.00
Dalwhinnie Classic Malt £8.00

Storehouse Wines

House Whites
Bottle Glass 125ml /175ml / 250ml/ Carafe 500ml

1. Chardonnay, Stone’s Throw, Australia
£18.00 £3.75/ £4.95/ £6.95/£13.50
Cool, fruity and full-bodied a great all-round
Chardonnay

2. Pinot Grigio, San Vigilio, Italy

£18.00 £3.75/ £4.95 /£6.95/£13.50
Light, crisp and very refreshing lovely by itself or
with lighter dishes.

3. Sauvignon Blanc, Moko Black, New Zealand

£24.00 £4.95/£6.50 / £9.25/ £18.00
Everyone’s favourite white a luscious Marlborough
Sauv Blanc!

4. Torrontes, Kaiken Argentina

£25.00 £5.20 / £6.85 /£9.65/ £18.75
A beautiful perfume of oranges and roses a full
flavoured delight

House Reds
5. Merlot, San Vigilio, Italy
£18.00 £3.75 /£4.95 / £6.95/£13.50

Too many reds to choose from?
Try this always satisfying, plummy Merlot.

6. Cabernet Sauvignon, Monte Vista, Chile
£18.00 £3.75/ £4.95/ £6.95/ £13.50
Aromas of blackcurrant and a dry finish, great with
any meat dish.

7. Cétes du Rhone, Les Terres du Roy, France

£24.00 £4.95/ £6.50/ £9.25/ £18.00
The perfect Parisian bistro red, lots of fruit and lots
of body.

8. Malbec, Finca los Primos, Argentina
£27.00 £5.65 /£7.40/ £10.40/£20.00

A glass of this takes your steak to a new level...

Storehouse Wines

House Rose
Bottle  Glass 125ml /175ml / 250ml/ Carafe 500ml

9. White Zinfandel Beatnik (Medium)USA
£18.00 £3.75/£4.95 /£6.95/ £13.50
A strawberry-refresher rosé, with a touch of
sweetness.

10. Pinot Grigio Rosato, Terrazze della Luna
Italy £20.00 £4.15/ £5.50/£7.75/ £15.00
Light, crisp and refreshingly dry, spot-on north
Italian rose.

Cellar Whites

11. Sauvignon Blanc, Seriti, South Africa
£18.00

Amazing value Sauv Blanc from the Western Cape
fresh and zingy!

12. Chenin Blanc, False Bay (Med) South Africa
£18.00
The next big thing ! Full-bodied, ripe and fruity.

13. Sauvignon de Touraine, Domaine du Pré
Baron, France

£25.00

A rather superior Sauv Blanc from its French
homeland.

14. Viognier Reserve, Novas, Chile
£27.00
Aromas of peaches, apricots and honey.

15. Picpoul de Pinet, La Croix Gratiot, France
£27.00



A lively, lemony wine — perfect with shellfish

16 Muscadet, Dom Les Grands Presbyteres,
France

£29.00

Another great seafood wine: crisp and citrussy.

Storehouse Wines

Cellar Whites

17. Macon-Charnay, Clos St Pierre , France
£30.00
Brilliant Burgundy full-bodied but very elegant.

18. Albarifio, Alba Martin, Spain
£34.00
One more great seafood wine...zesty !

19. Classic Riesling, Framingham, New
Zealand

£35.00

Dry but rich Riesling from ‘NZ Winery of the Year
2018.°

20. Classic Pinot Gris, Framingham,

New Zealand

£35.00

Complex and rewarding Pinot Gris, just a sliver of
sweetness.

Cellar Reds

21. Shiraz, Stone’s Throw, Australia
£18.00
Dark and berryish, but not too heavy.

22. Malbec, Stone’s Throw, Australia
£18.00

Look out Argentina a great Malbec from Down
Under !

23. Merlot ‘Honora Vera,” Juan Gil, Spain

£24.00
A leading Spanish producer soft and plummy.

24. Cabernet Sauvignon Reserve, Novas, Chile
£27.00

Award-winning, organic Cabernet. Great with lamb
25. Rioja Reserva, Vega del Rayo, Spain
£27.000ak-aged Rioja with a hint of fruit and
vanilla.

Storehouse Wines
Cellar Reds

26. Zinfandel, Cline Cellars, USA

£29.00

Dark, concentrated, spicy...with a rich creamy
texture.

27. Pinot Noir, Moko Black, New Zealand
£29.00

Medium-bodied but full-flavoured rasps and
redcurrants.

28. Chianti, Bueontalenti, Italy

£30.00

A great Italian food-wine cherry fruit and a hint of
balsamic.

29. St Emilion ‘Cuvée Caprice’, Chateau Milon,
France

£37.00

Rich, smooth, Merlot-based Bordeaux and very
classy.

30. Shiraz ‘The Barossan’, Peter Lehmann,
Australia

£39.00

A very special Shiraz from an Aussie master big
and bold !

Premium Whites

31.Chablis 1er Cru ‘Vau Ligneaw’
Domaine de la Motte, France



£49.00

Chablis at its best, rich and complex yet fresh and
delicious.

Pouilly-Fumé ‘ler Millesime,” Dom
Bouchie-Chatellier, France

32. £49.00

Elegant, full-flavoured Sauvignon Blanc from an
old family winery - Stunning.

Storehouse Wines

Premium Reds

33.Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Cuvée Papale, France
£49.00
Dark, deep and spicy: a big wine built for rich meat
dishes.

34. Amarone ‘La Colombia,” Montresor, Italy
£59.00

A powerful wine, but very smooth: dried grapes
add concentration and depth.

Prosecco and Champagne

35. Prosecco, Martinotti, Italy
£25.00 175ml Glass  £5.95
Pop the cork and the party starts !

36. Moscato d’Asti, Alasia Italy

£20.00 175ml Glass  £5.50
Slightly sweet and gently sparkling...honeysuckle
in a glass.

37. Champagne, Gremillet France

£49.00

Classic non-vintage Champagne from a small
family firm.

38. Vintage Champagne, Gremillet France
£75.00
Rich, mature Champagne for that special occasion

100% Pinot Noir.

39. Balfour Brut Rose Hush Heath Estate
England

£75.00

Pink fizz from Kent as good as any in the world!

After Dinner Drinks

Sweet Wine

40. Rutherglen Muscat, Chambers Rosewood,
Australia

375ml bottle £35.00 glass 50ml £5.50
A classic Aussie liqueur Muscat very sweet,
incredibly fruit ‘n’ nutty.

Ports

41. LBV Port, Offley, Portugal

£45.00 glass 50ml £3.50
Smooth and spicy Late Bottled Vintage Port.

A multi-award winner.

42. 10 Year Old Tawny Port, Offley Portugal
£49.00 glass 50ml £3.75
Aged for ten years in barrels — nutty, slightly
sweet, well-rounded.

43. Vintage Port, Offley Portugal

£90.00 glass 50ml £7.00
Full-bodied, rich and powerful. From an ancient
winery founded in 1737.

Sherry

44. Fino Sherry, Sandeman Jerez Spain
£30.00 glass 125mi
£5.75



Crisp, sophisticated and very dry.

45. Rich Cream Oloroso Sherr Sandeman
Jerez, Spain

£33.00 glass 125ml £6.25
Much sweeter and richer: try with cake, biscuits or

blue cheese.

Storehouse
Liqueur Coffees

Choose from any of the following
liqueurs or spirits.

Malts £9.00

Highland Park Whisky
Scapa Skiren

Scapa Glansa
Glenfiddich 12yr Old
Glenmorangie Original
Macallan 12yr Old
Old Pultney 12yr Old
Isle of Jura

Spirits & Liqueurs £7.00

J Gow Spiced Rum
J Gow Faded Light
Courvoiser Brandy
Martell Cognac
Amaretto
Drambuie

Cointreau
Tia Maria
Baileys
Storehouse
Orkney Cocktails
Kirkjuvar Bubbly £8.95

A new Orcadian cocktail with Kirkjuvar Gin, Orange
liqueur and Prosecco garnished with an orange twist

Deerness Vodka Wild Fizz £8.95
A refreshing Deerness Vodka cocktail with an
aromatic edge of elderflower and orange

Orkney Gin Negroni £10.95
A perfect Negroni with Mickkelmas Orkney Gin,
Campari with Sweet Vermouth on ice garnished with
grated nutmeg

Viking Soul £8.95
12 year old Highland Park Single Malt Whisky with a
dash of bitters, lemon twist and skewered cranberries

Orkney Rhubarb Gin Fizz £9.95
Refreshingly sweet and gingerly ,Orkney Rhubarb
Gin, Prosecco, Grenadine and ginger on the rocks

Kirkjuvagr Blueberry Collins £9.95
Refreshing with a fruity flavour. Kirkjuvagr Gin,
lemon juice and vanilla syrup strained over ice and
topped with soda water, garnished with blueberries.

J Gow Orange Daiquiri £9.95
Delicious tasting drink with J Gow Spiced Rum,
Triple Sec, orange and lime juice on the rocks and
garnished with orange and lime peel.

Orkney Bluebell £8.95
Orkney Gin Company's Johnsmas Gin served with
lime juice, Creme De Cassis, sugar, blueberries and
mint leaves.



Deerness Sea Pink £9.95
Served like a martini — Sea Glass Gin and Into the
Wild Vodka served with lemon and blueberry juice,
tonic and crushed ice.

Mocktails
Orkney Sunset £3.95
Fresh orange juice with ice layered with grenadine and
garnished with an orange slice.
Orkney Stormy Seas on the Rocks £3.95
Blue Curacao Syrup with Soda, lime juice, sugar and
fresh mint leaves on cubed Ice, finished with a slice of
lime and a pinch of salt.



